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Pil Uyarısı

Kalorimetre 
Bağlantı Yönü

Giriş Çıkış Sıcaklığı

Sıcak

Soğuk

Hata 
Uyarısı

Buton

Sıcaklık Ünitesi

Akış Yönü

8 Basamaklı
Ekran



Nominal çap 

Sayaç Uzunluğu

Birleştirme Çapı

Nominal Akış Hızı

Maksimum Akış Hızı

Minimum Akış Hızı

Çalışma sıcaklığı

Nominal basınç

Montaj tipi

Ölçümler
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Yatay
Dikey

Teknik Veriler

Tip
Çap
[DN]

U-65

U-80

U-50

U-100

65

80

50

100

25,00

40,00

15,00

60,00

qp

0,25

0,40

0,15

0,60

qi Uzunluk
[mm]

200

225

200

250

Yükseklik
[mm]

185

200

165

220

Genişlik
[mm]

185

200

165

220

50,00

80,00

30,00

120,00

qs

Flanşlı Kalorimetreler
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Qp’de basınç kaybı ≤ 250 mbar
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